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100 Houses For Sale

GEORGETOWN South, 
walk-out basement. 2,400 
sq.ft. 4-bedroom, 3-bath-
rooms. $463,000. Look at

www.homesby
owner.com/42339

Call 905-702-1048.

102 Open Houses

OPEN HOUSE by owner, 
Sat & Sun, 1-4pm.
GREAT 2-Storey Family 
Home in Mature Neigh-
bourhood. 514 
Roseheath Drive. 3 
Large Bedrooms, 3 Bath, 
Eat in Kitchen, Dining 
Room,     Finished Base-
ment. Close to 
amenities. $298,000

103 Private Sales

1.72 acres, approx.
2000sq.ft. 5+ bedrooms, 
Winston Churchill/ May-
field, 10 min. to "GO" 
$419,000  905-702-0175.

145 Industrial
Comm. Special

1,875 SQ.FT. on Moun-
tainview Road, North.
Close to Super Centre.
Available now. $1,700 
net/month. Call 1-905-
666-1074.

FOR lease, approximate-
ly 6,000 sq.ft., 2-levels on 
Highway 7/Winston 
Churchill Boulevard. Ideal 
for banquet hall and/or fit-
ness club. Complete with 
outdoor pools, tennis/vol-
leyball courts, outdoor 
patios. Call 905-703-
1118.

150 Office/Business
Space

1,500 sq.ft. office, mod-
ern building, internet and 
phone ready, 
$1,500/month plus TMI.
Call Bill McKeown 905-
877-5211.

BUSINESS/RETAIL ap-
proximately 1,700 square 
feet,  storefront located 
on Guelph Street. (High-
way 7) close to High 
schools, Super Store and 
amenities. Call 905-703-
1118.

GEORGETOWN. Re-
tail/Office space with 
large storefront, private 
washroom, phone and 
internet ready. 970 Sq.ft.
Call 905-877-0202.

GEORGETOWN. Unit for 
lease. 2,100 Sq.ft. Front 
reception area with sep-
arate office and plenty of 
storage space. Call 905-
877-0202.

NORVAL, corner of 
Guelph and Winston 
Churchill. Office, work-
shop and 2 units with 
overhead doors.
Available immediately.
Call 905-873-7211.

RETAIL space available, 
on Guelph Street. Close 
to all amenities, including 
SuperStore. Call 905-
703-1118.

160 Business
Opportunities

JOB AT HOME. $487.68 
Weekly. Assemble Prod-
ucts, Mail or Computer 
Work. Free Details 
www.TopJobReview.com 
write. CHR Jobs: 372 Ri-
deau St, #916-A15 
Ottawa ON, K1N 1G7  1-
807-625-5576.

START YOUR MEDICAL 
TRANSCRIPTION TRAIN-
ING TODAY. Work from 
home. Employers through-
out North America hire our 
graduates. Contact Can-
Scribe today for FREE 
information. 1-800-466-
1535 www.canscribe.com 
info@canscribe.com

165 Mortgage,
Loans

$$MONEY$$
Consolidate Debts 

Mortgages to 100%
No income,bad credit OK! 

ONTARIOWIDE
FINANCIAL

CORPORATION
1-888-307-7799

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

1-BEDROOM cottage 
near Milton, retired 
couple preferred, refer-
ences required. 519-853-
4334.

1-ROOM bachelor, 200+ 
sq.ft., kitchenette, show-
er, large windows, private 
access, yard, pool, wash-
er/dryer, furnished or 
non, utilities, horse pad-
docks, pets, non-
smokers, $650/mth. 15 
Sideroad between 
Guelph Line & Hwy 25, 
July 1st. 905-854-0148.

ACTON / ROCKWOOD 
luxury adult 1-bedroom 
apartments in unique 
renovated buildings, no 
dogs. From $800/month.
New commercial office 
and retail space also 
available. Mike 416-888-
9164.

ACTON 1-bedroom base-
ment, separate entrance.
Suitable for mature pro-
fessional. All inclusive 
$800/month. References.
Available July 1st. No 
smoking/pets. First/last.
Call 519-853-9666 or cell 
416-262-1801.

DOWNTOWN Milton 
renovated 2-bdrm apt.
4pc and 2pc washrooms, 
$985./mth plus hydro.
Call 416-473-1687.

DOWNTOWN Milton, no-
smoking, renovated 2-
bdrm apt. New appl. & 
carpet, private entrance, 
$1000/mth + hydro.
Available July 1st. 905-
332-6310

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room basement 
apartment. Fireplace, 
laundry facilities, parking, 
private yard. $825/month.
Call 905-877-2274.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room. Very private.
Includes appliances, heat 
and parking. Plus hydro.
905-702-7584 (between 
5:00-8:00pm) or 647-280-
4415.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN Down-
town. Bachelor and ONE 
Bedroom Apartments.
Available July 1st. NEW-
LY RENOVATED.
Parking, laundry, heat in-
cludes. $700/month and 
$900/month. Call Jenifer 
905-873-0438.

GEORGETOWN spa-
cious 1-bedroom on quiet 
mature street. Separate 
laundry, gas fireplace.
$875/month plus utilities.
Available July 1st. Call 
905-877-7200.

GEORGETOWN very 
clean 2-bedroom base-
ment apartment. Quiet 
Street. No pets/smoking.
$875/month included.
Available immediately.
Call 416-707-6272.

GEORGETOWN, 1-bed-
room apartment, 
basement of house, pri-
vate entrance, lots of 
light, $700/month utilities 
included. Walking dis-
tance to GO and 
Superstore. Includes 
fridge/stove; no 
pets/smoking. Available 
August 1st. References 
required. 905-877-4684.

GEORGETOWN. 1-bed-
room apartment in quiet 
building, close to all 
amenities. No pets/smok-
ing, First/last, references 
please. $725/month.
Call 905 877-3661.

GEORGETOWN. 1-bed-
room in Victorian home, 
$750/month plus hydro.
ACTON 3-bedroom 
apartment, $900/month 
plus utilities. 2-bedroom 
$750/month plus utilities.
Call 519-853-5080 or 
519-853-5352.

GORGEOUS Rockwood,
completely renovated 
large 1,200 sq.ft.
available 2 plus bed-
rooms apartment on 
second level. Close to all 
amenities and Conserva-
tion Park. $850/month 
plus hydro. Call 519-856-
9854 or 519-827-4129.

HUGE new 1+ bedroom 
basement. Above ground 
windows, separate en-
trance and laundry 
facilities, partially fur-
nished. $950/month 
including heat/hydro. Call 
289-891-9717.

MILTON 1 & 2-bdrm 
available. From $880. + 
parking. Call Jaz 416-
723-4801.

MILTON 1-bdrm bsmt 
apt. $775/mth inclusive + 
parking, no pets, 
available immediately.
905-693-8645.

MILTON 1-bdrm upstairs 
apt. in Downtown Milton, 
fridge/stove, prefer no 
pets/smoking. $750/mth 
+ utilities. Available July 
1st. 905-875-0935.

MILTON 1BR Main floor 
apt. $850. utilities incl.
1BR coming available for 
$850. available July 1st.
Call Deborah Tuff 905-
878-7777.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

MILTON 1BR Main floor 
apt. 192 Main St. Apt #2 
$850. utilities incl. 1BR 
coming available for 
$850. 192 Main St. Apt 
#5 available Aug 1st. Call 
Deborah Tuff 905-878-
7777.

MILTON 2-bdrm bsmt 
apt. Separate entrance 
all inclusive, jacuzzi.
$800/mth, available Aug 
1st. 416-937-2966.

MILTON 2-bdrm century 
home, ground floor apt.
Large yard & deck.
$1100/mth + hydro.
Available Aug 1st. Call 
Debbie 905-875-0201.

MILTON Bachelor from 
$730/mth + parking &  1 
& 2-bdrm's available.
From $880. + parking.
Call Jaz 416-723-4801.

MILTON nice 1-bdrm apt.
$925/mth inclusive.
First/last, prefer no smok-
ing or pets. Available 
Aug 1st. 905-876-1634.

MILTON spacious brand 
new bsmt apt. Large win-
dows, 2-full washrooms, 
private entrance, no 
pets/smoking. Prefer no 
shift workers, 1st/last, 
$950/mth + 30% hydro.
416-888-4626.

MILTON, 1-bdrm new 
bsmt apt. $850/mth all 
inclusive, 5-appl-cable, 
separate entrance/park-
ing, first/last, references 
req. Available immedi-
ately. Call 416-624-5863.

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor

1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate! 
From $650/month. Call 
905-703-1118.

STOP! Before you call 
your landlord, call a mort-
gage broker. You may 
qualify for a mortgage 
that costs the same 
amount as the rent you're 
about to pay. Bad credit 
or No downpayment? No 
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call 
Kenzie MacDermid, Inde-
pendent Mortgage 
Consultant, Mortgage In-
telligence. 905-702-1766.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

BEAUTIFULLY decorat-
ed 2-bedroom condo with 
2 parking spaces for rent, 
$1,400/month plus. Stew-
art Mclaren area.
First/last, references and 
credit check. Norm Pa-
get, Re/Max Real Estate 
Centre, 905-877-5211.

185 Houses
For Rent

MILTON 3+1-bedroom 
home available Aug 1st in 
Dorset Park area.
$1675/month + utilities.
www.gotta          rent.com 
or call Susana at 905-
483-4271.

MILTON 4-bdrm, 3.5-
washrooms, finished 
bsmt., double car park-
ing, close to 401/GO 
station. $1700/mth. 416-
886-8759.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room end unit 
townhouse. Close to 
schools and shopping.
$1,500/month plus 
utilities. First/last, refer-
ences and credit check 
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